Product Specification Sheet
EVOFIRE MINI FIRE RATED DOWNLIGHT 45MM CUTOUT IP65 POLISHED
CHROME ROUND INTEGRAL
ILDLFR45D039
Ideal for new builds - Only a 45mm cut-out (for MR11 12V GU4 or MR11 240V GU10 lamps). Great for tight
spaces - 38.5mm super-low profile. Aesthetic - Ultra-thin 1mm blend-in bezel with a premium finish. Easy
wiring - with a Fast-Fit, loop-in/loop-out, junction box for tool free assembly. Easy to install and remove -
Durable steel assembly. Extended lamp life - Open design allows airflow to extend lamp life compared to
traditional designs. 45mm Cut-Out, 64mm Diameter, IP65. This downlight is fire rated to 30, 60 and 90
minutes in compliance with BS476 Part 21:1987, Air Tightness compliant with Part C and Part L and
Resistance to Sound compliant with Part E. See installation guide for full details.
Quick Order Code:
Barcode:
Category:
Range Name:
Product Body Finish:
Market Segment:
Finish:
Warranty (Years):
CE RoHS:
Product Depth (mm):
Product Weight (g):
Material:
Overall diameter (mm):
Construction:
Cut Out Diameter (mm):
Luminaire Fixing:
Placement / Application:
Fire Rating (mins):
Details
682720
5055788254577
Downlights
Evofire mini
Polished Chrome
Commercial indoor, Residential indoor
Polished Chrome
3
Yes
Physical Data
38.5
10
Steel, Glass
64
Pressed Steel, Glass
45
Recess mounted
Indoor, General Lighting
Electrical Data
Light Data
30, 60, 90
CE RoHS:
IP Rating (Back/Recessed side):
IP Rating (Ingress Protection):
Package Weight (g):
Package Length (mm):
Package Width (mm):
Package Depth (mm):
Qty per euro pallet:
Environment
Yes
IP20
IP65
Packaging
13
70
70
65
1632
Portal.integral-led.com
Product Design And Specification Subject To Change Or Modification Without Notice. Image For Illustration Only. E&OE